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AFFIDAVIT
(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer/Returning Officer as

an accompaniment to the Nomination  Paper)

cf Di5tri€±/ Member
of      35-Rasulpur-3,      Zilla      Parishad      of      Jajpur      District            ,4fapera±e+I

--               M u n icipal                    CorporatjoF+
Bistric{/Cc:;ncit!.e:¢f...........„..............A4{jfiisi.p=!ity/};.A.C.Of....................„Distfjct

%*(Please strike off the ones not applicable to you)

=i,   SASHIREKHA   PRuSTY  wife   of  RANENDRA   KUMAR   PRUSTY  candidate   at  the   aboveTelection, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

§**1  (A)  I  have  in  the past  been  convicted  of criminal  offence  in  the following case(s)  and
the details are as under:-

ts(i)               CaseNo ............. „ ..... NIL
F(ii) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted

XJ(iii)  Date of conviction ....... „..„.NIL

(iv) Court by which  convicted...„ ....,... NIL

(v)  Punishment  imposed  (indicate  period  of imprisonment  awarded  and/or  quantum  of
gthe fine  imposed)  ..,.......... „ ....... „...NIL

(vi)Details of appeal/revision etc., against conviction   .„.„„ .... NIL

fl (Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)
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(a) That I have in the past b
(i) Section of the Act and des
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N,L...........-...`.:,al-t`;i...

(ii) The Court which  had taken cognizance:

`:'#thefollowingcase(s)

h which chargecl

(iv)  Details  of appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if  any,

\___,

cognizance:

filed

the  above  sequence  in  respect of each  separate

above  order

acquittal)

(C)Thefollowingcase(s)is/arependingagainstmeinwhichcognizancehasbeentakenby
(Repeat the  above  seqllence  iri  lt=.rcii  ui  -q-ii  --r -.------- _

the Court:

(i)SectionoftheActanddescriptionoftheoffenceforwhichcognizancetaken:

(ii) The Court which  has taken cognizance:

(iii)  Case   No ...... „ ................. NIL

(iv)  Details  of appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if  any,  filed  against  above

1'1'   LOJC    I,\ ,.....,,,,,,.........--- _-_

cognizance:

(Repeat the above sequence in respect
of each separate case of discharge/

acquittal)
**lfinformationagainstanyofthecolumnsat(A)/(B)/(C)isnil,state`NIL'againstthe

corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.
2.That,I/myspouse/mydependants***ownthefollowingimmovableproperties

(A)i\Agricultural  Land(s)
LocationNIL A:lea Approx, present

market value
I according to youNIL

'  Self name NIL

I (  Spouse1,Rdra  Kumar prusty
NIL NIL NIL

anenIDeendantson(s)
NIL NIL NlNl LLIL

PDependant daughter(s)1AdvikaAditiPrusty
NIL NIL

De   endant (others)                                              NIL
NIL N

Hn JPoint name(s)                                                          NIL                                     NIL
NIL
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!1 va(ue according to you
i  Self name,ISashirekha Prusty,,SpouseiRanendraKumarPrustyiDependantson(s)IDependantdaughter(s)AdvikaAditiPrustyrDep=ndant(others) NIL                       i                       NIL                       (                                            NIL

NIL NIL                                                            Nil                                       )

iNIL                      NIL

NIL

NIL
1NIL NIL

i

NIL NIL NIL

LJPJe!PLna me(s)                                                  N |L***,, NIL NIL
Dependant  means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate.3(A)That,I/myspouse/inydependants***ownthefollowingmovableproperty:-

'  .  .                     I..   .
I  t.olcl&         )  Approx,                Si!ver&      I  Approx,

I)i!`

:::::'i:tTJ:hjJ::u:s:;aTsr::;,I i  :r:rskeenttvalueaccordingtoyouI I  gold(intolas/grain/carot) ;  present,marketivalueIaccordingtoyou( •   silver,`Omame:nts(in,tolas/Igrams)Ii;I
I  presentmarketvalueaccordingtoyou

11                                                                             I,2
3(4 5 •6 7

i                                                                                                i                                                          ,    NIL 40gram Rs200000/-100grm     t  Rs.6000/-
LS.a_s_h_Lr~e_k_a_a_|r_u_S_ty_  _ _    __L__   ___ _ ___ __ _   .__ __    _--    - -IIIIIIIIIIIIIIH
I:::::%raKumarprustyDependantson(s)D Motor CycleOD04Q0607OD34J2185

Rs.60000/-Rs.40000/-
20gram Rs.1oooob7-I

lNIL NIL

`')

OD04Q5436NIL Rs.60000/- (

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
ependant daughterAdvikaAditiPrustyDependantothers(s)Injointname(s)**,, NIL NIL 10gram Rs.50000/- NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL              1'                  NIL NIL          I             Nil
N,L                   (                NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant  means a person wholly dependant on the income of the can didate.
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Tlnanclal  Institutions and  Government dues   Give detai
S

Government Dues Income Tax Dues to Any
Dues FinancialInstitutions otherDues

Details of thenatureofdemand/dues Amount

1 23NIL 4 5 6
Self nameSashirekha PrustyS

NIL NIL NIL

POuseRanendra Kumar Prusty NIL NIL Rs.30000/-HiroFinanceRs.57000/- N'L

Dependant son(s) NILNIL NIL NIL N[L
Dependantdaughter(s)       .AdvikaAditiPrustyDependantothers(s)lnjointname(s)***,, Nil NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL
Dependant  means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate.-i.I'`

8.       ,,    &`            'L,hit:";.,        ,r:;    ';`:,J4coi,`.,'#,{B          „r+rfu*n+1+

318) That llrny s de          ar>ts***have,rfe~4wh.`Nang```a.i;a?p,k/p6#ffic`e

I

Name    i  fin.ount
Owln8    anAmountin a ance/depNameofOslts:-FacevIT

1 o   t   e         in    ixe                              ```tb Current/ the of sharesa.itry`-..     -\+     +

I

Bank •  deposit
Savings Company

i
I

Account & No, ofsharesheld

Self nameSashirekhaiPrusty
23NILNIL 4SBI,Kuakhia (56 7

Rs.8338/- Nil NIL
Sub-post office RasulpurSub-postofficeRasulpur (RD)SYNDICATEBANK,JajpuRoad Rs.5109/-Rs,75000/-

SpouseRanendraKumarPrusty NIL NIL Rs.2000/. NIL NIL
CCCB,  Rasulpur Rs.900/-

I

OGB,  Kuakhia Rs.11000/-

11

i

SBl,  KuakhiaKANARABank Rs.11129/-Rs.393.40R90147

Post Office  Rasulpur

L:Doenpt:,ndant         ,IDed
NIL         I           NIL NILNIL

s./-NIL

NIL                                NIL

da:gehnte:;st)         (      NIL              N|L
NIL LIC NIL

858197484   )
)I Rs.15457/-

_____.I______----------+----____.________
NIL NIL                              NIL                               NIL

NIL NIL                         NIL                         Nil-------

I .***,                             ,Dependant  means a person wholly dependant on the i ncome of the candidate.
4. That' I/iny spouse/'my dependants***are  liable to pay the following dues to public
flnanclal  Institutions and  Government dues (Give details)
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5. My educational qualification
Education)

TRILrmAN BA

§,fl:+-:fj,,     ,^of   I

tffii;;diffiii':ELnder: (Give

Educational

Qualification

ils of School & University

Name  of the    `_++\f*m'

Institution

•i¢.ame  of Board

/University

Year of Passing

11
I  Matriculation(loth I I   Nathasahi

BSEO 2007
i t  Panchayat High

i

School,  Nathasahi
2

+2 Arts
AnchalikaMahavidyalaya,Nathasahi CHSE 2009

3 Graduation N.C (Auto) College, UTKAL 2012- Jajpur

I, Sashirekha Prusty do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true
and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that
nothing materials has been concealed there from.

Verified at Jajpur this, the 18th day of January 2022
Witnesses
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